09:00
09:10

10:10
10:25

11:25
11:40

12:40
14:00
15:00
15:15
16:15
17:00

18:30
19:15

Schedule

2nd Dortmund Conference on Philosophy and Society
Themes from Kate Vredenburgh: XAl, Fairness, the Future of Work

October 1-2, 2025 @ TU Dortmund
https://philevents.org/event/show/136125

Day 1: October 1st

Welcome

Mahesh Venkataraman: Governing the Opaque: A
STAMP-Inspired Framework for Controlling Al-Risk in the
Workplace

Break

Frieder Bogner: The Attention Economy, Exploitation and
Recognition-based Harms

Break

Luise Miiller (paper co-authored with Charlotte Unruh):
Workplace Hierarchy and Artificial Managers

Lunch Break

Cecilia Vergani: TBA

Break

Anna Boos: Algorithmic (in)justice

Break

Keynote

Kate Vredenburgh: Gender egalitarian justice, Al, and the
future of work

Transfer to restaurant

Dinner

Seite 1

09:00
09:10

10:40
10:55

12:25
13:25

14:55

Day 2: October 2nd
(Student Workshop)

Welcome

Block 1
[TBA]

Break

Block 2
[TBA]

Lunch Break

Block 3
[TBA]
Closing & Farewell


https://philevents.org/event/show/136125

