Schedule

2nd Dortmund Conference on Philosophy and Society

Themes from Kate Vredenburgh: XAI, Fairness, the Future of Work

October 1-2, 2025 @ TU Dortmund

https://philevents.org/event/show/136125

	Day 1: October 1st		Day 2: October 2nd (Student Workshop)
09:00	Welcome	09:00	Welcome
09:10	Mahesh Venkataraman: Governing the Opaque: A STAMP-Inspired Framework for Controlling AI-Risk in the Workplace	09:10	Block 1 [TBA]
10:10	Break	10:40	Break
10:25	Frieder Bögner: The Attention Economy, Exploitation and Recognition-based Harms	10:55	Block 2 [TBA]
11:25	Break	12:25	Lunch Break
11:40	Luise Müller (paper co-authored with Charlotte Unruh): Workplace Hierarchy and Artificial Managers	13:25	Block 3 [TBA]
12:40	Lunch Break	14:55	Closing & Farewell
14:00	Cecilia Vergani: TBA		
15:00	Break		
15:15	Anna Boos: Algorithmic (in)justice		
16:15	Break		
17:00 18:30 19:15	Keynote Kate Vredenburgh: Gender egalitarian justice, AI, and the future of work Transfer to restaurant Dinner		